
100% RAW EASTERN USA  OPEN 

CULPEPER, VA  JANUARY 16, 2016

Name State/Age Division WT Class Body Wt Bench

Jennifer Harman VA-40 Open 123 119.14 45

Jennifer Harman VA-40 40-44 123 119.14 45

Kim Rinoldo VA-44 40-44 132 126.4 37.5

Beverly Hinkelday NJ-59 55-59 148 143 32.5

Kiera Haberkern VA-25 Open 165 162.1 57.5

Kiera Haberkern VA-25 25-29 165 162.1 57.5

Danya Anouti VA-25 Open 181 181.5 70

Maria Albano NJ-20 20-24 198 186 50

Jessica Greenblatt NJ-24 Open 198+ 224.8 45

Alyssa Alig VA-29 25-29 198+ 213.1 60

Rob Marcellino NJ-26 Open 132 131 77.5

Allen Shen VA-41 40-44 148 140.12 130

Cesar Alvarez VA-29 Open 165 163.14 102.5

Kohl Yourkovich VA-16 16-17 165 164 107.5

Andrew Smith TX-45 45-49 198 182 112.5

Sunny Amos VA-26 Open 181 177.8 162.5

Jeffrey Kepler VA-35 35-39 181 179.2 152.5

Brian Brindle, JR VA-40 40-44 181 179.8 87.5

Juan Disen VA-34 P/F/M 181 180.6 107.5

Jacobi Crawley MD-28 Open 198 195.1 125

Jeremy Ebersole WV-23 20-24 198 189.1 140

D.J. Latham VA-38 35-39 198 197 142.5

Andrew Smith TX-45 45-49 198 182 112.5

Kent Cassell VA-61 60-64 198 194.6 112.5

Anthony Brigidini VA-51 50-54 220 216.2 182.5

Anthony Jewell VA-32 Open 242 241 160

Ishwn Brown NJ-42 40-44 242 236.1 117.5

Bradley Beach VA-29 45-49 242 238.4 180

Waldo Ferreras MD-51 50-54 242 239.4 182.5

Rodd Ramey WV-50 50-54 242 240.6 152.5

John Schenck VA-30 Open 242 240.4 212.5

Kevin Jackson VA-30 Open 275 269.4 200

Name State/Age Division WT Class Body Wt Deadlift

Jennifer Harman VA-40 Open 123 119.14 102.5

Jennifer Harman VA-40 40-44 123 119.14 102.5

Kim Rinoldo VA-44 40-44 132 126.4 92.5

Rebecca Cooper VA-31 Open 148 148.4 122.5

Yasmeen Wynn DC-31 Open 165 159.4 135

Kiera Haberkern VA-25 Open 165 162.1 127.5

Kiera Haberkern VA-25 25-29 165 162.1 127.5

Danya Anouti VA-25 Open 181 181.5 125

Sarah Siegel VA-35 Open 198+ 221 165



Alyssa Alig VA-29 25-29 198+ 213.1 137.5

Sahas Thumma VA-19 18-19 148 147.2 160

Cesar Alvarez VA-29 Open 165 163.14 172.5

Justin Clarke VA-33 Open 165 164.8 160

Kohl Yourkovich VA-16 16-17 165 164 165

Matthew Stanton VA-23 20-24 165 163.2 227.5

Sunny Amos VA-26 Open 181 177.8 230

Jeffrey Kepler VA-35 35-39 181 179.2 182.5

Juan Disen VA-34 P/F/M 181 180.6 182.5

Marcus Tines VA-31 Open 198 193.2 272.5

Jacob Crawley MD-28 Open 198 195.1 220

Jeremy Ebersole WV-23 20-24 198 189.1 265

Kent Cassell VA-61 60-64 198 194.6 240

Brian Brindle, SR VA-69 65-69 198 193.6 187.5

Fred Rice VA-71 70-74 198 190.6 205

James Johnson VA-74 70-74 220 200.1 160

Abed Abusakout VA-31 Open 220 215.8 322.5

Brian Hershler VA-26 Open 242 228.2 265

Anthony Jewell VA-32 Open 242 241 245

Larry Carroll, SR DC-47 Open 242 234.4 237.5

Chris Solyom VA-33 Open 242 222.1 227.5

Marcus Wood DC-40 40-44 242 232.2 227.5

Larry Carroll, SR DC-47 45-49 242 234.4 237.5

Ben Wilson VA-24 P/F/M 275 253.6 227.5

Bob Shirley VA-62 60-64 275 274.4 187.5

Name State/Age Division WT Class Body wt Strict Curl

Kim Rinoldo VA-44 40-44 132 126.4 20

Yasmeen Wynn VA-34 Open 165 159.4 30

Beverly Hinkelday NJ-59 55-59 148 143 22.5

Yasmeen Wynn DC-31 Open 165 159.4 30

Danya Anouti VA-25 Open 181 181.5 25

Maria Albano Nj-20 20-24 198 186 22.5

Jessica Greenblatt NJ-24 Open 198+ 224.8 22.5

Rob Marcellino NJ-26 Open 132 131 37.5

Sahas Thumma VA-19 18-19 148 147.2 45

Justin Clarke VA-33 Open 165 164.8 42.5

Matthew Stanton VA-23 20-24 165 163.2 60.5

Sunny Amos VA-26 Open 181 177.8 60

Kohl Yourkovich VA-16 16-17 165 164 52.5

Juan Disen VA-34 P/F/M 181 180.6 57.5

Brian Brindle, JR VA-40 40-44 181 179.8 50

Marcus Tines VA-31 Open 198 193.1 62.5

Jeremy Ebersole WV-23 20-24 198 189.1 67.5

D.J. Latham VA-38 35-39 198 197 47.5

Brian Brindle, SR VA-69 65-69 198 193.6 52.5

Ishwn Brown NJ-42 40-44 242 236.1 55

Rodd Ramey WV-50 50-54 242 240.6 67.5

Ben Wilson VA-24 P/F/M 275 253.6 62.5

Bob Shirley VA-62 60-64 275 274.4 40

Officals



William Thacker

Scott Kuzma

Jim Marchio

Catherine Garcia

Randy Price

John Shifflett


